North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32786

Division: 14UG PREMIER

Date: sunday, March 23, 2025

Home: 11 (14U) CFC Swarm Invincibles G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Away Coach

Field: Tsc 2

Time: 11:30 AM

Away: 11 (14U) WFC Blue G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

11 (14U) CFC Swarm Invincibles G

No. Name
01 Paige Boulanger

12 Ella Suciu

14 Ava Beard

16 Finley Dolleschel
17 Riley Pagel

02 Prestyn Peck
21 Kinsley Doss

22 Grace Mcgeehan
27 Cara Dawson
03 Braelyn Oates
04 Caitlyn Pannullo
05 Allie Daughtry
06 Mira Graham

07 Meghan Petrino

Comments

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

11 (14U) WFC Blue G

10
11
12
13
17
19
20
22
24
03
04
42
05
06
07
84
09

Name Goals
Samantha Humphreys

Lani Dano

Bryn Lewis
Nathalie Polo Cardenas
Megan Leonard
Alexa Smith
Delaney Ward
Lauren Okonkwo
Addison Homell
Sienna George
Fiona Machin
Harper Woods
Adeline Squires
Mithra Yogi
Emma Bialosky
Lilla Swenson
Madison Pulling

Amelia Raymond

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




